
ECTOR COUNTY CHILDREN’S SERVICES BOARD –October- 2014 

Susan Redford (County Judge)   Of) 498-4100 
Email:  redfosm@co.ector.tx.us 
Carla Tyree (Administrative Asst.) 
Email:  tyreeci@co.ector.tx.us 
 
Charlie Kirkpatrick (Chair) 
1804 Cody Pl.  Odessa ‘62 
H)  367-8031   C) 288-2572   W) 888-899-2214,ext.700 
F) 552-5777 
Email: charlie.kirkpatrick@gmail.com 
 
Troy Davis 
3811 Lyndale Dr.  Odessa ‘62 
H) 362-0249    C) 413-5218 
Email:  twddfd@grandecom.net 
 
Jennifer Robles 
1732 E. 56

th
 St.   Odessa ‘62 

C) 325-660-5544 
Email: Jennifer@anthonyrobleslaw.com 
 
 (Pct. 1)   Of) 498-4001    
Email:   
 
Len Redmon (Immediate Past Chair) 
P.O. Box 111  Gardendale ‘58 
W)  888-899-2214   C) 288-4340 
F) 552-5777   
Email:  len.redmon@gmail.com  
 
Sheila Denton 
2727 Fair Oaks Cr. Odessa ‘62 
H) 362-1976    C) 553-3940 
Email:  dentonsheila@grandecom.net 
 
Elisha Moberly Sessions 
9207 Lamar Ave  Odessa ‘65 
C) 202-7965 
Email:  elisha.sessions@ymail.com 
 
Greg Simmons (Pct. 2)   Of) 498-4002 
Charles Quintela 
#4 St. Mary Cr.  Odessa ‘65 
 H) 363-8075   C) 934-5613 
Email:  charles.quintela@ectorcountyisd.org 
 
Don Byrne (Vice-Chair) 
P.O. Box 13194  Odessa “68 
C) 967-5367 
Email:  dbyrne@clearwire.net 
 
Dale Childers (Pct. 3)   Of) 498-4003 
Email:  childd@co.ector.tx.us 
 
Glena Tharp (Treasurer)  
1714 Royalty  Odessa ‘61 
H) 552-0678    C) 528-8435    F) 432-225-1090 
Email:  glenaa@hotmail.com 
 
Brad Miller 
6260 E. Goldenrod Gardendale ‘58 
H)  563-2241    W) 335-6505  C) 352-5510 
Email:  bsmiller@odessa.edu  
 
Dianna Fields 
109 Lanai  Odessa ‘62 
H) 272-5791   C) 528-0213 
Email:  fieldsdka@cableone.net 
 

Kristal Rocha 
1831 W. 25

th
 St.  Odessa ‘63 

C) 889-7558 
Kristal@anthonyrobleslaw.com 
 
Armando Rodriquez  (Pct. 4)   Of) 498-4004 
Email:  rodrias@co.ector.tx.us 
 
Annette McMinn (Secretary) 
12 Hummingbird Pl.         Odessa ‘61 
C) 528-3782 
Email:  AMcMinn@netwest.com 
 
Debra Brazell 
8645 Notre Dame Ave. Odessa ‘65 
C) 664-5048 
Email:  debra.brazell@yahoo.com 
 
David Alvarez 
2909 N. Washington Ave.  Odessa ‘64 
C) 889-7558 
heyalvi@yahoo.com 
 
Members At Large 
 
Jaime Swindle Vickers 
3520 Boulder  Odessa ‘62 
C) 349-8588    
Email:  jaivickers@gmail.com 
 
Commissioner’s Office 
Debbie Clay 
W) 498-4000 
Email:  clayds@co.ector.tx.us 
Priscila Merjil (Sec. to Commissioners Ct) 
Email:  merjip@co.ector.tx.us 
 
CPS 
 
Karrie Emerson-Investigations Program Director 
2525 N. Grandview Ste. 100  Odessa ‘61 
W)  368-2619   C) 553-4156 
Email:  Karrie.Emerson@dfps.state.tx.us 
 
Camille Gilliam-Regional Director  
1103 Martin Luther King Blvd. Lubbock ‘79403 
W) 806-472-5050 Ext. 5066   F) 432-684-2900 
Email:  Camille.gilliam@dfps.state.tx.us 
 
Marci Nix-Community Initiative Specialist 
2525 N. Grandview Ste. 100 Odessa, ‘61 
W) 432-368-2605   F) 432-530-9896 
Email:  marci.nix@dfps.state.tx.us 
 
Beverly Hutchins-Program Director 
2525 N. Grandview Ste. 100 Odessa ‘61 
W) 432-368-2626   C) 432-413-1947 or 325-792-8019 
Email:  beverly.hutchins@dfps.state.tx.us 
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